—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Supervising Plans Examiner
Plans Examiner

Building Inspector Supervisor
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector |
Administrative Secretary
Permit Technician Il

Permit Technician Il
Building Inspector I

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$112,368
$103,821
$102,597
$94,312
$91,842
$83,537
$70,370
$46,710
$45,103
$35,860
$1,349



