	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Plans Examiner		Indio	Building & Safety	\$112,368
2.	Plans Examiner		Indio	Building & Safety	\$103,821
3.	Building Inspector Supervisor		Indio	Building & Safety	\$102,597
4.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building & Safety	\$94,312
5.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building & Safety	\$91,842
6.	Building Inspector I		Indio	Building & Safety	\$83,537
7.	Administrative Secretary		Indio	Building & Safety	\$70,370
8.	Permit Technician II		Indio	Building & Safety	\$46,710
9.	Permit Technician II		Indio	Building & Safety	\$45,103
10.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building & Safety	\$35,860
11.	Office Assistant		Indio	Building & Safety	\$1,349